62IN Series Miniature
Circular Bayonet-Coupled
Connectors  AC6201 0313
1
Introduction
I  ntroduction & Page  Contents
Page
Back-Shell

12 26.18 20.65 19.25 3.30 1.06
14 28.57 23.01 22.42 3.30 1.06
16 30.96 24.61 25.60 3.30 1.06
18 33.32 27.00 28.77 3.30 1.06
20 36.52 29.36 31.95 3.30 1.06
22 39.70 31.75 35.13 3.30 1.06
24 42.87 34.92 38.30 3.96 1.06
62IN-760-XX
(Replace XX with the required shell size)
All dimensions in mm
All dimensions in mm
Part number For shell size
X Thread
in inches
62IN08-PG7 8 7/16-28 UNEF 16.50 14.50 20.00 PG7
62IN10-PG9 10 9/16-24 NEF 22.00 17.70 20.00 PG9
62IN12-PG9 12 11/16-24 NEF 22.00 21.00 20.00 PG9
62IN14-PG13.5 14 13/16-20UNEF 28.00 23.50 25.00 PG13.5
62IN16-PG9  16                                        29.00 27.80
62IN18-PG16             18 1 -18 NEF                                         31 .50 31.00                                                                          35 .00 PG16
A B L PG Thread
30.00 PG 9
62IN20-PG21             20 13/16-18 NEF
.                             35 00 34.00 40.00 Pg21
62IN24-PG16             24 17/16-18 NEF            41.50 40.50 40.00 PG16
15/16-20 NEF                            U
/16
15
PG Adaptors with ‘O’ ring